
Address: 116 - 1645 Woodroffe Avenue
Ottawa, K2G 1W2

Phone: 613-596-8260
Fax: 613-596-8239
Email: communityuse@ocdsb.ca
Website: ocdsb.ca/communityuse

Last modified: Aug 4, 2016
First booking: Nov 4, 2016 - 7:00 pmPERMIT FOR USE OF BOARD PROPERTY

The Ottawa-Carleton District School Board hereby grants the permit holder listed below permission to use the Facilities as outlined. The Permit Holder agrees to be
bound by this Permit and the Terms and Conditions contained herein and attached hereto, and hereby warrants and represents that he/she executes this Permit on

behalf of the Permit Holder and has sufficient power, authority and capacity to bind the Permit Holder.

Asbestos Advisory: Older buildings within the school board may have asbestos in some of the construction materials found within the room(s) you have booked.
Community groups will notify the custodian if there are any issues or if there is damage to the property. No alterations will be made to the property. A complete list of

asbestos containing material (ACM), if present in the room can be found in the Asbestos Inventory Log book in the Chief Custodian's office.

HST # 119249233RT001

Status: Approved

Permit number: 2016-07-22-0008
Purpose: Football Conditioning
Permit type: C - Youth

Attendance: 35

Organization: Myers Riders Football Club
Permit holder: Wendy Lanthier
Email: wendylanthier@live.ca

Home phone: 613-224-5110
Work phone:
Mobile phone:

Facilities used: A.Y. Jackson Secondary School (Kanata) (150 Abbeyhill Drive, Kanata, K2L 1H7)

Insurance company: Jones Brown Inc.
Policy number: SR008427
Policy expire: Jan 01, 2017

Comments

For permit holder
Participants must be adequately supervised at all times. Participants must exit OCDSB property within 10 minutes after
the end of their permit time.  Outdoor footwear and food and drinks are not permitted in gym. (includes spectators)

Bookings

Status: Approved

Total hours: 69
Status Date Start End Facility and spaces

Approved Fri, Nov 04, 2016 7:00pm 10:00pm A.Y. Jackson Secondary School (Kanata) in GYMNASIUM

Approved Fri, Nov 11, 2016 7:00pm 10:00pm A.Y. Jackson Secondary School (Kanata) in GYMNASIUM

Approved Fri, Nov 18, 2016 7:00pm 10:00pm A.Y. Jackson Secondary School (Kanata) in GYMNASIUM

Approved Fri, Nov 25, 2016 7:00pm 10:00pm A.Y. Jackson Secondary School (Kanata) in GYMNASIUM

Approved Fri, Dec 09, 2016 7:00pm 10:00pm A.Y. Jackson Secondary School (Kanata) in GYMNASIUM

Approved Fri, Dec 23, 2016 7:00pm 10:00pm A.Y. Jackson Secondary School (Kanata) in GYMNASIUM
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Approved Fri, Jan 13, 2017 7:00pm 10:00pm A.Y. Jackson Secondary School (Kanata) in GYMNASIUM

Approved Fri, Jan 20, 2017 7:00pm 10:00pm A.Y. Jackson Secondary School (Kanata) in GYMNASIUM

Approved Fri, Jan 27, 2017 7:00pm 10:00pm A.Y. Jackson Secondary School (Kanata) in GYMNASIUM

Approved Fri, Feb 03, 2017 7:00pm 10:00pm A.Y. Jackson Secondary School (Kanata) in GYMNASIUM

Approved Fri, Feb 10, 2017 7:00pm 10:00pm A.Y. Jackson Secondary School (Kanata) in GYMNASIUM

Approved Fri, Feb 17, 2017 7:00pm 10:00pm A.Y. Jackson Secondary School (Kanata) in GYMNASIUM

Approved Fri, Feb 24, 2017 7:00pm 10:00pm A.Y. Jackson Secondary School (Kanata) in GYMNASIUM

Approved Fri, Mar 03, 2017 7:00pm 10:00pm A.Y. Jackson Secondary School (Kanata) in GYMNASIUM

Approved Fri, Mar 10, 2017 7:00pm 10:00pm A.Y. Jackson Secondary School (Kanata) in GYMNASIUM

Approved Fri, Mar 24, 2017 7:00pm 10:00pm A.Y. Jackson Secondary School (Kanata) in GYMNASIUM

Approved Fri, Mar 31, 2017 7:00pm 10:00pm A.Y. Jackson Secondary School (Kanata) in GYMNASIUM

Approved Fri, Apr 07, 2017 7:00pm 10:00pm A.Y. Jackson Secondary School (Kanata) in GYMNASIUM

Approved Fri, Apr 21, 2017 7:00pm 10:00pm A.Y. Jackson Secondary School (Kanata) in GYMNASIUM

Approved Fri, May 05, 2017 7:00pm 10:00pm A.Y. Jackson Secondary School (Kanata) in GYMNASIUM

Approved Fri, May 12, 2017 7:00pm 10:00pm A.Y. Jackson Secondary School (Kanata) in GYMNASIUM

Approved Fri, May 19, 2017 7:00pm 10:00pm A.Y. Jackson Secondary School (Kanata) in GYMNASIUM

Approved Fri, May 26, 2017 7:00pm 10:00pm A.Y. Jackson Secondary School (Kanata) in GYMNASIUM
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Cost Details

Permit costs Amount Qty

Administration Fee: $36.75 1

Booking costs Amount Qty

Rental fee: $400.20 23

Total Amount

Subtotal: $436.95
HST: $56.76

Total: $493.71
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